
AMBERROSE SPA PRICE LIST

AMBERROSE FACIALSAMBERROSE SIGNATURE RITUALS

Tranquillity

Repair & Regenerate

Cleansing Detox

Mediterranean Dreams

ShoreMan

Radiant Glow

Your Oasis Bespoke  

Indulge Me Bespoke

80 mins

80 mins

80 mins

80 mins

80 mins

80 mins

90 mins

120 mins

£119

£119

£119

£139

£139

£159

£179

£209

Bespoke Signature Facial

Rose Quartz Collagen  
Eye and Lip Facial

Rose and Honey  
Harmony Stone Facial

For Men  
Energising Facial

Timexpert  
Hydraluronic Facial

Timexpert  
Radiance C + Facial

50 mins

 
50 mins

 
50 mins 

45 mins

 
60 mins

 
60 mins

£79

 
£89

 
£89 

£89

 
£99

 
£119

Sperience World  
of Aromas

Pomegranate Massage

Mediterranean Candle 
Massage

Green Tea Massage  
Therapy

Warming Beach 
Shell Massage

Lochside Gems

Thermo-Relax Oil 
Add on to any massage

50 mins £79 

50 mins £79

50 mins £89 

50 mins £89 

50 mins £99 

50 mins £99

 
£6.50

25 mins £49 

25 mins £49

25 mins £49 

25 mins £49 

25 mins £59 

25 mins £59

Full Body Exfoliation and 
Back Massage

Baobab Scalp Massage

Ben Dhu Walkers  
Leg Therapy

Renewing Hand Massage

Refreshing Foot Massage

Back Polish  
Integrate a back scrub  
to any massage

45 mins £79 

20 mins £39

25 mins £49 

20 mins £39

20 mins £39

£12.50

AMBERROSE MASSAGE BODY TREATMENTS

www.loch-lomond.co.uk/spa



Eyebrow Wax

Underarm Wax

Lip or Chin Wax

Lip & Chin Wax

Half Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Basic Bikini

Extended Bikini

Hollywood

 
50 mins

60 mins

 
50 mins 

75 mins

75 mins

£79 per couple

£20 per person

MATERNITY TREATMENTS

www.loch-lomond.co.uk/spa

50 mins £79

50 mins £89 
 

25 mins £49

New Life Massage 

Bliss Maternity Massage  
with Express  
Facial Experience

Energising Leg Therapy

WELLNESS RECOVERY TREATMENTS

 
£89

£99

 
£89 

£99

£109

Rose and Honey Harmony  
Stone Facial

Timexpert Hydraluronic Facial

Calming Hand, Foot and  
Scalp Therapy

Aloe and Mint Cooling 
Body Therapy

Phytocare Baobab Body Ritual

Rasul Rituals        Starting from

Thermal Suite      Starting from

25 mins £49

  
 

WAXING TREATMENTS

£19

£19

£10

£19

£19

£39

£19

£29

£49

Back or Chest Wax

Back and Chest Wax

Eyebrows, Ears, Nose

£39

£49

£29

AMBERROSE SPA PRICE LIST

Treatments
10.00am - 6.00pm

Thermal Suite & Rasul
First booking 10.00am - Last booking 16.45pm

OPENING HOURS 
7 days per week

EYE TREATMENTS

NAIL TREATMENTS

See OPI insert info

£19

£19

£29

£49

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint and Shape

All Three Eye Treatments

MENS WAXING


