# **AMBERROSE SPA PRICE LIST**

AMD	CE CI	CNIATI	IDE D	ITUALS
	36 30		16 C	

Tranquillity	80 mins £119
Repair & Regenerate	80 mins £119
Cleansing Detox	80 mins £119
Mediterranean Dreams	80 mins £139
ShoreMan	80 mins £139
Radiant Glow	80 mins £159
Your Oasis Bespoke	90 mins £179
Indulge Me Bespoke	120 mins £209

#### **AMBERROSE FACIALS**

Bespoke Signature Facial	50 mins £79
Rose Quartz Collagen Eye and Lip Facial	50 mins £89
Rose and Honey Harmony Stone Facial	50 mins £89
For Men Energising Facial	45 mins £89
Timexpert Hydraluronic Facial	60 mins £99
Timexpert Radiance C + Facial	60 mins £119

## **AMBERROSE MASSAGE**

Sperience World of Aromas	50 mins £79	25 mins £49
Pomegranate Massage	50 mins £79	25 mins £49
Mediterranean Candle Massage	50 mins £89	25 mins £49
Green Tea Massage Therapy	50 mins £89	25 mins £49
Warming Beach Shell Massage	50 mins £99	25 mins £59
Lochside Gems	50 mins £99	25 mins £59
Thermo-Relax Oil Add on to any massage	£6.50	

## **BODY TREATMENTS**

Full Body Exfoliation and Back Massage	45 mins £79
Baobab Scalp Massage	20 mins £39
Ben Dhu Walkers Leg Therapy	25 mins £49
Renewing Hand Massage	20 mins £39
Refreshing Foot Massage	20 mins £39
Back Polish Integrate a back scrub to any massage	£12.50

# AMBERROSE SPA PRICE LIST

#### **MATERNITY TREATMENTS**

New Life Massage 50 mins £79 25 mins £49

Bliss Maternity Massage 50 mins £89

with Express

Facial Experience

Energising Leg Therapy 25 mins £49

#### **WAXING TREATMENTS**

£19
£19
£10
£19
£19
£39
£19
£29
£49

#### **MENS WAXING**

Back or Chest Wax £39
Back and Chest Wax £49
Eyebrows, Ears, Nose £29







#### **WELLNESS RECOVERY TREATMENTS**

Rose and Honey	Harmony		
Stone Facial		50 mins	£89
Timexpert Hydraluronic Facial		60 mins	£99
Calming Hand, F Scalp Therapy	50 mins	£89	
Aloe and Mint Cooling Body Therapy		75 mins	£99
Phytocare Baobab Body Ritual		75 mins	£109
Rasul Rituals	Starting from	£79 per	couple
Thermal Suite	Starting from	£20 per	persor

#### **EYE TREATMENTS**

Eyebrow Tint	£19
Eyelash Tint	£19
Eyebrow Tint and Shape	£29
All Three Eve Treatments	£49

#### **NAIL TREATMENTS**

See OPI insert info

#### **OPENING HOURS**

7 days per week

Treatments

10.00am - 6.00pm

Thermal Suite & Rasul

First booking 10.00am - Last booking 16.45pm